

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5556/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2001 in RSA 255/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BEANT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.  
for Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master

Note: This matter is shown in A/L 1758 for 22.3.02  
as item no.323.